Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.67
4:43.54
4:49.24
4:58.82
5:09.82
5:09.83
5:24.49
5:30.32
5:32.33
5:38.17

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:43.54
4:41.67
4:49.24
4:58.82
5:09.82
5:09.83
5:24.49
5:38.17
5:30.32

5:32.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
467
440
399
358
358
311
295
290

275

WA Pts

467
476
440
399
358
358
311
275
295

290

Round

Round

I T m I I

m M

m I I

Date

15/01/22
28/01/23
15/03/20
26/05/19
12/01/19
16/12/18
14/07/18
13/01/18
17112117

24/02/18

Date

28/01/23
15/01/22
15/03/20
26/05/19
12/01/19
16/12/18
14/07/18
24/02/18
13/01/18
17112117

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Venue

Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



