Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.67	476	Н	15/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:43.54	467	Н	28/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:49.24	440	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:58.82	399	Н	26/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	Newbury	1
5:09.82	358	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Newbury	1
5:09.83	358	F	16/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
5:24.49	311	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
5:30.32	295	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
5:32.33	290	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Newbury	3
5:38.17	275	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.54	467	Н	28/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:41.67	476	Н	15/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:49.24	440	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Newbury	1
4:58.82	399	Н	26/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	Newbury	1
5:09.82	358	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Newbury	1
5:09.83	358	F	16/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
5:24.49	311	F	14/07/18	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Newbury	3
5:38.17	275	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Newbury	3
5:30.32	295	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Newbury	1
5:32.33	290	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Newbury	3